12 3109008 Strawberry Sandwich 30X100 ML 
Strawberry Sandwich

1 Carton 33.91 0.00 33.91 33.91 15% 39.00

13 3109009 Chocolate Sandwich 30 X 100 ML 
Chocolate Sandwich

1 Carton 33.91 0.00 33.91 33.91 15% 39.00

Total المجموع
    20   0.00 446.95 446.95
Saudi Riyals Five Hundred Thirteen NinetyNine Halala 67.04 513.99

Total المجموع
    20   0.00 446.95 446.95
Saudi Riyals Five Hundred Thirteen NinetyNine Halala 67.04 513.99

BILL TO Dim Grocery بقالة ديم : Dim Grocery بقالة ديم فاتورة الى :

SHIP TO : [52030290]Dim Grocery­5209091­ ­بقالة ديم­5209091 شحن الي :

CUSTOMER VAT : N/A N/A الرقم الضريبي للعميل# :

ADDRESS : Default Street 22233, Sakakah, Northern
region, SA